Parent’s remote learning questionnaire results

KEY FINDINGS

Our parents are happy with the remote learning offer. Parents have enjoyed the structure of a timetable
with morning calls to start the day while appreciating the flexible timetable, allowing families to adapt
children’s learning to routines that suits them. The response to the amount of work we have set has been
mixed; this is a tricky balancing act —too much is overwhelming and too little and the children will be missing
out on the curriculum. Parents have been extremely supportive and grateful for teacher’s hard work. Parents
have expressed the need for social contact and outdoor activities. As a result, once the children are back in
school our focus will be communication and geting active. Some areas in which families have struggled are
due to lockdown being a difficult balancing act - we have created our frequent worries of lockdown learning
in response to this:

Frequent-worries-of-lockdown-learning.pdf (bowerham.co.uk)

Please see the data below for the results across school of our parent’s questionnaire:

Nur |Rec |Yrl [Yr2 |Yr3 |Yrd4 [Yr5 |Yr6
No. of responses | 13 36 30 32 34 23 32 26

Q1. Please grade our Improved remote learning offer.
Nur | Rec | Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6
POSITIVES 100 | 100 | 97 | 100 | 97 | 100 | 100 | 100
% % % % % % % %

Excellent

31% | 69% | 57% | 69% | 68% | 57% | 66% | 54%
Good

69% | 31% | 40% | 31% | 29% | 43% | 34% | 46%
Poor

0% | 0% | 3% | 0% | 3% | 0% | 0% | 0%

Q2. The amount of work set is appropriate for my child.
Nur | Rec |Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6

POSITIVES

85% | 83% | 57% | 84% | 76% | 83% | 81% | 69%
Strongly agree

38% | 33% | 17% | 50% | 21% | 30% | 22% | 19%
Agree

46% | 50% | 40% | 34% | 56% | 52% | 59% | 50%

neither agree nor
disagree 15% | 14% | 33% | 13% | 9% | 13% | 13% | 19%
Disagree

0% | 3% | 10% | 3% | 15%| 4% | 6% | 12%

strongly disagree

0%| 0%| 0%| 0%| 0%| 0%| 0% | 0%



https://www.bowerham.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2021/02/Frequent-worries-of-lockdown-learning.pdf
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Q3. It is useful that the timetable is flexible.

Nur | Rec |Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6

POSITIVES

92% | 94% | 93% | 94% | 94% | 96% | 88% | 73%
Strongly agree

46% | 78% | 60% | 72% | 74% | 61% | 56% | 35%
Agree

46% | 17% | 33% | 22% | 21% | 35% | 31% | 38%

neither agree nor
disagree 8% | 6% | 7%| 6% | 3% | 4% | 13% | 19%

Disagree
8% | 6% | 7%| 6% | 3% | 4% | 13% | 19%

strongly disagree

0%| 0%| 0% | 0%| 0% | 0%| 0% | 0%

Q4. My child is confident navigating the online platforms.

Nur | Rec |Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6

POSITIVES
46% | 28% | 40% | 53% | 71% | 78% | 78% | 77%

Strongly agree
15% | 8% | 10% | 22% | 41% | 57% | 44% | 38%

Agree
31% | 19% | 30% | 31% | 29% | 22% | 34% | 38%

neither agree nor
disagree 31% | 33% | 30% | 22% | 18% | 9% | 6% | 19%

Disagree
8% |31% | 23% | 22% | 6% | 13% | 6% | 4%

strongly disagree

15% | 8% | 7%| 3%| 6% | 0% | 9% | 0%

Q5. My child receives feedback regularly from teaching staff in their
year group.

Nur | Rec |Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6

POSITIVES

85% | 97% | 90% | 84% | 85% | 83% | 94% | 85%
Strongly agree

23% | 61% | 53% | 66% | 59% | 70% | 72% | 38%
Agree

62% | 36% | 37% | 19% | 26% | 13% | 22% | 46%

neither agree nor
disagree 15% | 3% | 7% | 16% | 12% | 17% | 6% | 12%

Disagree
0%| 0%| 3%| 0% | 3%| 0%| 0% | 4%

strongly disagree

0%| 0%| 0%| 0%| 0%| 0%| 0% | 0%
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Q6. The drop-in sessions are useful

Nur | Rec |Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6

POSITIVES 69% | 86% | 60% | 69% | 71% | 83% | 81% | 58%

Strongly agree

15% | 61% | 27% | 44% | 41% | 57% | 38% | 31%

Agree
54% | 25% | 33% | 25% | 29% | 26% | 44% | 27%

neither agree nor
disagree 31% | 14% | 40% | 25% | 29% | 17% | 19% | 38%

Disagree
0%| 0%| 0% | 6%| 0%| 0% | 0% | 4%

strongly disagree
0%| 0%| 0% | 0%| 0% | 0% | 0% | 0%

Q1. Please Grade Our Improved Remote Learning Offer
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3.0t I1s Useful That The Timetable Os Flexible
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Q4. My Child 1= Confident Navigating The Online Platforms
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Q5. My Child Receives Feedback Regularly From Teaching 5taff In
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06. The Drop-in Sessions Are Useful
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